NORTON PARISH COUNCIL

Asset Register and Risk Assessment

INSURANCE SCHEDULE BY CATEGORY AS AT 31 MARCH 2017

Asset Description
BUILDINGS
The Pound, Daventry Road, Norton

CONTENTS

Filling cabinet - small metal

Filling cabinet - small metal

External Hard drive

Acer Laptop

St George's Flag

Union Flag

Armed Forces Flag

St George's Flag

Union Flag

Armed Forces Flag

Vodafone Smart first 6 Mobile Phone
Epson Expression Home XP235 Printer

STREET FURNITURE
Decorative village sign
Street Lights - brackets
Street Light - bracket 10
Street Lights - column lamps
Street Lights - column new
Plant Trough 1 of 4
Plant Trough 2 of 4
Plant Trough 3 od 4
Plant Trough 4 of 4
Plant Trough 1 of 4
Plant Trough 2 of 4
Plant Trough 3 od 4
Plant Trough 4 of 4
Decorative village sign
Plant Trough - large
Plant Trough - small
Plant Trough - small
Plant Trough - small
Plant Trough - small
Parish Notice Board
Wooden bench

Village Hall Notice Board
Bench - oak

Waste Bin

Flag Pole

Flag Pole Box

Hearing Loop

Waste Bin

Salt Bin

Bench

Plant Trough 1 of 4

LOCATION

SUB-TOTAL

Clerk's home

Clerk's home

Vice-Chairman's home

Clerk's home

Clerk's home/Chairman's home
Clerk's home/Chairman's home
Clerk's home/Chairman's home
Clerk's home/Chairman's home
Clerk's home/Chairman's home
Clerk's home/Chairman's home
Clerk's home

Clerk's home

SUB-TOTAL

Weedon Lane

On properties around village
removed from Key Cottage

Sited around village

Daventry Road, at village entrance
Daventry Rd, Gateway entrance
Daventry Rd, Gateway entrance
Daventry Rd, Gateway entrance
Daventry Rd, Gateway entrance
Daventry Rd, A5, Gateway entrance
Daventry Rd, A5, Gateway entrance
Daventry Rd, A5, Gateway entrance
Daventry Rd, A5, Gateway entrance
Eaglesfield, Daventry Road

Village green

Village green

Against Village Hall

Against Village Hall

Against Village Hall

Freestanding near Village Green
Near Parish Notice Board

Secured to outside Village Hall
Against Church wall

Against Church wall

Mounted on Village Hall

Mounted on Village Hall

Village Hall

Outside Tattlebank

The Broadwat

Weedon Lane

Weedon Lane

VALUE £

25000.00
25000.00

49.96
33.34
45.00
459.24
1.00
1.00
1.00
34.95
22.50
24.00
37.89
33.33
743.21

1.00
4100.00
-410.00
8213.00
1478.40
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
1107.44
380.00
245.00
1.00
135.18
765.00
1.00
90.00
135.13
143.00
335.00
125.00
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Plant Trough 2 of 4 Weedon Lane
Plant Trough 3 od 4 Weedon Lane
Plant Trough 4 of 4 Weedon Lane

SUB-TOTAL
GATES AND FENCES
Post & Chain fence Village green and war memorial

SUB-TOTAL
PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT
Jacks Patch play equipment & safety Jacks Patch, Gouldens View
matting
Disposal of play panel - faulty irrepairable

SUB-TOTAL
WAR MEMORIALS
War Memorial Near Village Green

SUB-TOTAL
LAND - VILLAGE GREEN & JACKS PATCH

TOTAL

ITEMS FOR CONSIDERATION

FENCING AROUND JACKS PATCH Not insured

Picnic bench at Jacks Patch not included on schedule
Seating bench at Jacks Patch not included on schedule

125.00
125.00
125.00
18268.15

2506.00

2506.00

24705.82

-158.63

24547.19

1.00

1.00

2.00
71067.55



