Asset Register and Risk Assessment

NORTON PARISH COUNCIL

INSURANCE SCHEDULE BY CATEGORY AS AT 31 MARCH 2017

Asset Description BUILDINGS	LOCATION	VALUE £
The Pound, Daventry Road, Norton		25000.00
·	SUB-TOTAI	
CONTENTS	Object to the control	10.00
Filling cabinet - small metal	Clerk's home Clerk's home	49.96
Filling cabinet - small metal		33.34
External Hard drive	Vice-Chairman's home	45.00 459.24
Acer Laptop St George's Flag	Clerk's home Clerk's home/Chairman's home	1.00
Union Flag	Clerk's home/Chairman's home	1.00
Armed Forces Flag	Clerk's home/Chairman's home	1.00
St George's Flag	Clerk's home/Chairman's home	34.95
Union Flag	Clerk's home/Chairman's home	22.50
Armed Forces Flag	Clerk's home/Chairman's home	24.00
Vodafone Smart first 6 Mobile Phone	Clerk's home	37.89
Epson Expression Home XP235 Printer	Clerk's home	33.33
Epson Expression Florie XI 233 Filine	SUB-TOTAL	
STREET FURNITURE		
Decorative village sign	Weedon Lane	1.00
Street Lights - brackets	On properties around village	4100.00
Street Light - bracket 10	removed from Key Cottage	-410.00
Street Lights - column lamps	Sited around village	8213.00
Street Lights - column new	Daventry Road, at village entrance	1478.40
Plant Trough 1 of 4	Daventry Rd, Gateway entrance	125.00
Plant Trough 2 of 4	Daventry Rd, Gateway entrance	125.00
Plant Trough 3 od 4	Daventry Rd, Gateway entrance	125.00
Plant Trough 4 of 4	Daventry Rd, Gateway entrance	125.00
Plant Trough 1 of 4	Daventry Rd, A5, Gateway entrance	
Plant Trough 2 of 4	Daventry Rd, A5, Gateway entrance	125.00
Plant Trough 3 od 4	Daventry Rd, A5, Gateway entrance	
Plant Trough 4 of 4	Daventry Rd, A5, Gateway entrance Daventry Rd, A5, Gateway entrance 1	
Decorative village sign	Eaglesfield, Daventry Road	
Plant Trough - large	Village green	1.00
Plant Trough - small	Village green	1.00
Plant Trough - small	Against Village Hall	15.00
Plant Trough - small	Against Village Hall	15.00
Plant Trough - small	Against Village Hall	15.00
Parish Notice Board	Freestanding near Village Green	1107.44
Wooden bench	Near Parish Notice Board	380.00
Village Hall Notice Board	Secured to outside Village Hall	245.00
Bench - oak	Against Church wall	1.00
Waste Bin	Against Church wall	135.18
Flag Pole	Mounted on Village Hall	765.00
Flag Pole Box	Mounted on Village Hall	1.00
Hearing Loop	Village Hall	90.00
Waste Bin	Outside Tattlebank	135.13
Salt Bin	The Broadwat	143.00
Bench	Weedon Lane	335.00
Plant Trough 1 of 4	Weedon Lane	125.00

Asset Register and Risk Assessment

Plant Trough 2 of 4 Plant Trough 3 od 4	Weedon Lane Weedon Lane		125.00 125.00
Plant Trough 4 of 4	Weedon Lane	SUB-TOTAL	125.00 18268.15
		30B-TOTAL	10200.13
GATES AND FENCES Post & Chain fence	Village green and war m	nemorial SUB-TOTAL	2506.00 2506.00
PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT Jacks Patch play equipment & safety matting	Jacks Patch, Gouldens View		24705.82
Disposal of play panel - faulty irrepairable		SUB-TOTAL	-158.63 24547.19
WAR MEMORIALS War Memorial	Near Village Green		1.00
		SUB-TOTAL	1.00
LAND - VILLAGE GREEN & JACKS PATO	CH		2.00
		TOTAL	71067.55

Not insured

ITEMS FOR CONSIDERATION FENCING AROUND JACKS PATCH

Picnic bench at Jacks Patch not included on schedule Seating bench at Jacks Patch not included on schedule